
NOTE: For Combo Classes: Ballet/Jazz, Ballet/Tap, Jazz/Tap, etc. – The emphasis (most 
class time) is spent on the type of dance listed first.  For example when ballet is listed first, 
students learn proper ballet positions, moves & terms, then also have fun with a change of 

music trying out some jazz or tap!

3114 PROFFIT ROAD

9:10-10:00
Jazz/Tap I

6-9

10:10-11:00
Dance I

Ballet/Jazz
51⁄2-7

10:00-10:50
Ballet/Jazz 

II-III
8-11

10:50-11:50
Ballet 

Technique III
Teen/Adult

7:30-8:20
Performance 

Group II
9-12

6:00-6:40
Ballet/Tap I

51⁄2-7

6:40-7:30
Jazz II-III/
Hip Hop/ 
Broadway

9-13

5:20-6:00
Pre-Ballet

3-5

9:20-10:00
Princess  
Ballet

3-5

5:00-5:45
Jazz I-II
Hip Hop 

Boys & Girls
7-10

5:45-6:35
Jazz I/HipHop/

Broadway
11-Teens

4:40-5:30
Ballet I-II

6-9

6:40-7:30
Jazz III-IV

Multiple Styles
10-Teens

7:30-8:20
Jazz IV

Multiple Styles
12-Teens

8:20-9:10
Jazz Int/Adv

Multiple Styles
Teen/Adult

5:30-6:25
Ballet IV
11-Teens

6:25-7:10
Pointe II-III
Teen/Adult

7:10-8:10
Ballet  

Int/Adv
Teen/Adult

8:10-9:00
Ballet II

Teen/Adult

8:20-9:10
Tap Int

Teen/Adult

7:30-8:20
Jazz Workout

16-Adult
6 wks Oct/Nov  

& Jan/Feb

7:10-8:00
Ballet II-III

9-12

5:25-6:15
Jazz III-IV 

Lyrical
11-Teens

6:15-7:10
Jazz Int
Lyrical
Teens

7:10-8:05
Contemporary 

Interm
12-Adult

8:05-8:55
Ballet I-II

Teen/Adult

4:30-5:20
Ballet/Tap I-II

6-9

5:20-6:10
Tap/Jazz II-III

8-11

6:15-7:10
Tap IV

10-Teens

6:40-7:30
Contemporary 

I-II
11-Teens

5:50-6:40
Jazz II

Lyrical/Hip Hop
11-Teens

3:50-4:30
Pre-Dance 
Ballet-Jazz

41⁄2-6

5:00-5:50
Ballet for Jazz 

Dancers
10-Teens

4:30-5:25
Ballet III-IV

10-Teens

4:20-5:00
Princess
Ballet

3-5

3:40-4:30
Dance I 

Ballet/Jazz
6-8

4:20-5:10
Jazz/Tap I-II

6-9

5:10-5:50
Pre-Dance 
Ballet/Jazz

41⁄2-6

5:50-6:40
Jazz I-II 
Hip Hop

Broadway
6-10

6:40-7:25
Jazz III 

Musical Theater 
Song/Dance

11-Teens

4:40-5:30
Ballet II

7-10

4:00-4:40
Pre-Ballet

3-5

5:30-6:25
Jazz III/Lyrical/

Broadway
9-Teens
6:25-7:25

Advanced 
Dance

Teens By 
Invitation Only

7:25-8:20
Ballet Interm

11-Teens

8:20-9:10
Contemporary 

III
11-Teens

7:25-8:15
Tap I-II

Teen/Adult

Wilson School of Dance 2017-2018 Class Schedule  Hurry! Classes Begin Aug 28th  

 TIME Studio I Studio II Studio I Studio II Studio I Studio II Studio I Studio II   Studio I Studio II

3:00- 
4:00

4:00- 
5:00

5:00- 
6:00

6:00- 
7:00

7:00- 
8:10

8:10- 
9:10

67

68

69

70

71

4:10-5:00
Jazz II 

Hip Hop
7-10

11:00-11:40
Pre-Dance
Ballet/Jazz

41⁄2-6

1:30-2:30
Performance

Group I

11:50-12:35
Pointe I-II
11-Adult

12:35-1:30
Jazz Tech.

Multiple Styles
12-Adult

3:40-4:20
Tumbling 

Dance 
Boys & Girls

4-7

 MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY  SATURDAY

28

29

30

31

32

89

90

91

50

51

52

53

54

55

Build Self-Esteem
Gain Poise 

HAVE FUN!!

03

04

05

06

07

08

11

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

41

42

43

44

45

46

Students in Level II or higher are strongly encouraged to take 2 classes or more per week for better progress.

59

60

61

62

63

3:50-4:40
Jazz/Tap

6-8

75

76

77

78

79 

80

COLOR KEY: 
Colors = age groups
( some classes fall into 
multiple categories)

n  3-6 years 
Princess Ballet 
Pre-Dance

n 6-10

n 8-Teens

n Teen/Adults

Excellence in Dance 
Education!

JAZZ • TAP • BALLET
HIP HOP • LYRICAL
CONTEMPORARY

POINTE • BROADWAY
MUSICAL THEATER

CHILDREN’S DANCE
HPrincess & Pre-Ballet HPre-Dance HNew! Tumbling/Dance  

HBallet/Jazz/Tap combos HBoys & Girls  Hip Hop/Jazz

INSIDE THE STUDIO
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“ My daughter has been taking lessons for 4 years. She has developed a passion for dance  
and I attribute that to the positive environment of the entire school and the excellent dance instruction 

that she has received.”  –Nancy A. (parent)

REGISTER NOW!
Get your spot before classes are filled!

3 EASY WAYS

1. ONLINE ANYTIME
www.wilsonschoolofdance.com

2. IN PERSON
	 Mon., Aug. 21	 4:00-7:00 pm

	 Tues., Aug. 22	 4:00-7:00 pm

	 Sat., Aug. 26	 10:00 am-1:00 pm

Meet the director, teachers,  
tour the school, watch a video  

of our performances.

3. MOBILE APP
Easy to register from your phone! 

Download our app. 

CALL for help with placement & questions 

(434) 973-5678

H H

Like us! Follow us!




