JAZZ · TAP · BALLET HIP HOP · LYRICAL CONTEMPORARY POINTE · BROADWAY

INSIDE THE STUDIO



CHILDREN'S DANCE

MUSICAL THEATER

★Princess & Pre-Ballet ★Pre-Dance ★New! Tumbling/Dance ★Ballet/Jazz/Tap combos ★Boys & Girls Hip Hop/Jazz

Excellence in Dance **Education!**

Like us!



REGISTER NO

Get your spot before classes are filled.

3 EASY WAYS

1. ONLINE ANYTIME

www.wilsonschoolofdance.com

2. IN PERSON

Mon., Aug. 21 4:00-7:00 pm Tues., Aug. 22 4:00-7:00 pm Sat., Aug. 26 10:00 am-1:00 pm

> Meet the director, teachers, tour the school, watch a video of our performances.

3. MOBILE APP

Easy to register from your phone! Download our app.







CALL for help with placement & questions

(434) **973-5678**

Wilson School of Dance 2017-2018 Class Schedule Hurry! Classes Begin Aug 28th

MONDAY			TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THI				THUF	RSDAY	Í de la companya de	SATU	RDAY
TIME	Studio I	Studio II	Studio I	Stuc o II	Studio I	Studio II	Studio l	Stydio II		Studio I	Studio II
		Build Self-Esteem Gain Poise									9:10-10:00 Jazz/Tap I 6-9
		50 3:40-4:20 Tumbling Dance Boys & Girls 4-7	*)		HAVE FUN					4210:00-10:50 Ballet/Jazz II-III 8-11	90 _{10:10-11:00} Dance I Ballet/Jazz 5½-7
3:00- 4:00	4:00-4:40 Pre-Ballet 3-5	4:20-5:10 Jazz/Tap I-II 6-9	11 3:40-4:30 Dance I Ballet/Jazz 6-8	3:50-4:30 Pre-Dance Ballet-Jazz 4½-6	19 4:10-5:00 Jazz II Hip Hop 7-10	67 4:20-5:00 Princess Ballet 3-5		3:50-4:40 Jazz/Tap 6-8	COLOR KEY: Colors = age groups (some classes fall into	43 _{10:50-11:50} Ballet Technique III Teen/Adult	91 11:00-11:40 Pre-Dance Ballet/Jazz 4½-6
4:00- 5:00	4:40-5:30 Ballet II 7-10	52 5:10-5:50 Pre-Dance Ballet/Jazz 4½-6	4:30-5:25 Ballet III-IV 10-Teens	60 4:30-5:20 Ballet/Tap I-II 6-9	20 5:00-5:50 Ballet for Jazz Dancers 10-Teens	68 5:00-5:45 Jazz I-II Hip Hop Boys & Girls 7-10	28 4:40-5:30 Ballet I-II 6-9	76 5:20-6:00 Pre-Ballet 3-5	`multiple categories) 3-6 years Princess Ballet	11:50-12:35 Pointe I-II 11-Adult	
5:00- 6:00	05 _{5:30-6:25} Jazz III/Lyrical/ Broadway 9-Teens	53 5:50-6:40 Jazz I-II Hip Hop Broadway 6-10	5:25-6:15 Jazz III-IV Lyrical 11-Teens	5:20-6:10 Tap/Jazz II-III 8-11	5:50-6:40 Jazz II Lyrical/Hip Hop 11-Teens	5:45-6:35 Jazz I/HipHop/ Broadway 11-Teens	5:30-6:25 Ballet IV 11-Teens	77 6:00-6:40 Ballet/Tap I 5½-7	Pre-Dance ☐ 6-10 ☐ 8-Teens	45 12:35-1:30 Jazz Tech. Multiple Styles 12-Adult	
6:00- 7:00	06 6:25-7:25 Advanced Dance Teens By Invitation Only	54 6:40-7:25 Jazz III Musical Theater Song/Dance 11-Teens	6:15-7:10 Jazz Int Lyrical Teens	62 6:15-7:10 Tap IV 10-Teens	22 6:40-7:30 Jazz III-IV Multiple Styles 10-Teens	70 _{6:40-7:30} Contemporary I-II 11-Teens	6:25-7:10 Pointe II-III Teen/Adult	786:40-7:30 Jazz II-III/ Hip Hop/ Broadway 9-13	Teen/Adults	1:30-2:30 Performance Group I	
7:00- 8:10	7:25-8:20 Ballet Interm 11-Teens	7:25-8:15 Tap I-II Teen/Adult	15 7:10-8:05 Contemporary Interm 12-Adult	7:10-8:00 Ballet II-III 9-12	23 7:30-8:20 Jazz IV Multiple Styles 12-Teens	71 7:30-8:20 Jazz Workout 16-Adult 6 wks Oct/Nov & Jan/Feb	31 7:10-8:10 Ballet Int/Adv Teen/Adult	79 7:30-8:20 Performance Group II 9-12	Pogos		38/
8:10- 9:10	08 8:20-9:10 Contemporary III 11-Teens		8:05-8:55 Ballet I-II Teen/Adult		24 8:20-9:10 Jazz Int/Adv Multiple Styles Teen/Adult		8:10-9:00 Ballet II Teen/Adult	80 8:20-9:10 Tap Int Teen/Adult		11	

Students in Level II or higher are strongly encouraged to take 2 classes or more per week for better progress.



NOTE: For Combo Classes: Ballet/Jazz, Ballet/Tap, Jazz/Tap, etc. - The emphasis (most class time) is spent on the type of dance listed first. For example when ballet is listed first, students learn proper ballet positions, moves & terms, then also have fun with a change of music trying out some jazz or tap!





